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Freewire Technologies 
Muhammad Daoudi 

823-403-7352 

mdaoudi@freewiretech.com
X X X X Freewire Technologies

Graybar
Michael Teahan 

617-721-4041 

Michael.teahan@graybar.com
X X X X ChargePoint

Greenlots
Robert Garrett 

214-263-4871 

rgarrett@greenlots.com
X X X X

BTC Power, CMI (EVSE, LLC), Efacec, EV 

Box, EvoCharge, Tritium, NovaCharge, 

ABB

Guardian Energy Mgmt
Domenic Armano 

978-912-2852 

darmano@guardian-energy.com
X X X X X X X ChargePoint, FLO, Enel X

Oasis Charger
Paul Young 

860-709-4104 

paul@juicebarev.com
X X X X

Oasis Charger Corp, Efacec, Tritium, 

AmpUp

OpConnect
Andrew Lee 

857-244-1485 

alee@opconnect.com
X X X X X X X X ClipperCreek, BTC Power

Rexel
Lindsay Thompson 

401-339-8400 

Lindsay.Josephs@RexelEnergy.com
X X X X X X ChargePoint, FLO

Verdek
Margaret Paccione 

203-421-6477 

admin@verdek.com
X X X X X X X X X

ChargePoint, Webasto, eMotorwerks 

(JuiceBox), Efacec, FLO, BTC Power, 

ABB, Tritium

Voltrek
Kathleen Connors 

978-378-0910 

kathleen@voltrek.com
X X X X X X X ChargePoint

VEH102 CATEGORY 1 VENDOR OFFERINGS
See VEH102 Contract User Guide for information on how to purchase from this contract. Download the user guide on the OSD website.
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